

MMWSY Gen

H.L. Bridge at ca 75,00 N on road Gdria More to Muslim
-tel

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Part B 1565

Baile

DIVISION

Amour

SUB-DIVISION

Amorbu Construction Pvt Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd on A/c Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of H.L.R.C. Bridge					
Span 27m. 30m at					
ab. 75m in Goriya					
more to Mullimola					
(Part B)					
Name of Agency - Annapur Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No. - 43 CAD / 5002/03					
Date of Commencement - 09.02.03					
Date of Completion - 08.02.04					

① Supply, Fitting & Hair
Hued bar in Sush-
- - - E.I.

In Abutment Shaft As per
10mm longitudinal bar
rectangular stirrup -

2x2x 6mm x 10.21m = 245.04kg

10mm transverse bar

2x2x 6mm x 1.12m = 38.76kg
634.80kg

@ 0.62 kg/m = 393.58kg

In Pier Shaft -

10mm horizontal stirrup -

1x31mm x 8.405m = 260.16kg

Continuation

1x36mm x 5.291m = 190.48kg

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 14.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 516.86 / m ³ — ₹ 7339.00					
(69) PW d Layir PCC M15					
Levelled Course —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 14.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 7140.80 / m ³ — ₹ 101399.00					
(70) PW R.C.C M35 in					
Pile Cap — E/I					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (18) - 240.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 8598.04 / m ³ — ₹ 206800.00					
(71) Supply, Rittie & plain					
Hysd bar in found.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (48) - 60.099 MT					
@ ₹ 71710.53 / MT — ₹ 430973.00					
(76) Pile load test on					
Single vertical test					
Pile — — — E/I					
(a) Initial load test					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (10) - 2212.00 MT					
@ ₹ 300.00/MT					₹ 663600.00
(10/73) Lateral Load Test					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 69.60 MT					
@ ₹ 5000.00/MT					₹ 3480000.00
(10/73) STP & P H4515 km					
in Sub-structure					
E/I					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 2.60					
2.60 MT					
Page No. (15) - 1.003 MT					
Page No. (13) - 0.532 MT					
Page No. (26) - 3.533 MT					
Page No. (30) - 3.533 MT					
Page No. (32) - 4.873 MT					
16.074 MT					
@ ₹ 71885.53/MT					₹ 1154988.00
(11/72) P/V R.C.C M30					
in Abutment shaft					
pier shaft					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (23) - 221.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 8748.67/m ³					₹ 1982450.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/74) PIV R.C.C M30 in					
Sub-structure - E 1st					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (37) - 42.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 8748.67/m ³					₹ 373218.00
					₹ 23827509.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (+) ₹					2859301.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S. (+) ₹					2382750.00
					₹ 26925085.00
Add Seigniorage (+) ₹					52812.00
					₹ 26977897.00
Less 1.46% below ₹					3938771.00
					₹ 26584026.00
Less Previous Payment ₹					23530544.00
					₹ 3053476.00

Bank
25.8.23
JE

Material Statement

(i) Stone aggregate					
40mm - 7.67 m ³ @ 486.92/m ³					₹ 3714.00
20mm - 442.47 m ³ @ 595.36/m ³					₹ 263429.00
10mm - 293.72 m ³ @ 657.91/m ³					₹ 193241.00
(ii) C/Sand -					
371.39 m ³ @ 175.80/m ³					₹ 65290.00
(iii) River Sand - 11.04 m ³ @ 11.85/m ³					₹ 2417.00
					₹ 52812.00
S.F 10% =					52812.00

Bank
25.8.23
JE